60664	MIC PERSONAL REP	ILD FI-P	iz i Ai CAn	W PUB.CO PORTLAND
THIS INDENTURE Made this.	23rd		April	19.86 h
the duly appointed, qualified and acting Fer- RONALD W. STEVENSON		demanive of the	estate of <u>SHARON LOU</u> ceased, hereinafter called	ISE BUCKINGH
hereinafter called the second party; WITNE			·····	·····
For value received and the considerate	tion herein/	after stated, the	e receipt whereof hereby	is acknowledged
the said second party and second party's heir	conveyed, and the successor	nd by these pre	sents does grant, bargain,	sell and convey
at the the of decedents d	еасп. апп я	// TNA TIANT +++	a and interest it is	• • • • • •
-ceased by operation of the law or otherwise m County of <u>Klamath</u> , State or	t Oregon, d	rearter acquire escribed as foll	d in that certain real proows, to-wit:	operty situate in
SEE LEGAL DESCRIP	PTION AS	IT APPEARS	ON THE REVERSE	
	OF THI	S DEED.		
"This instrument wi	III not allow i	ise of the propert	v described in this	
instrument in violat Before signing or ac	ion of applic cepting this h	able land use law. Instrument, the pe	s and regulations. rson acquiring fee	
title to the property.	should check	with the appropri	ate city or county	
planning desartmen (IF SPACE INSUF	FICIENT, CONTIN	NUE DESCRIPTION ON	REVERSE SIDE	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same un and assigns forever.	nto the said	second party, a	nd second party's heirs, s	uccessors-in-inte
The true and actual consideration paid	for this tr	ansfer, stated i	n terms of dollars is a	
	o r includes	other property	n terms of donars, is ø o r value given or promise	d which is part of
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said fi	rst narty h	an avacuted the		the wr
it has caused its corporate name to be signe thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.	d hereto a	nd its corporate	e seal affixed by its offic	ry is a corporat ers duly authori
CHIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT SUBARAN IEE R			on Cote	
ARTIGUUAR JUSE MA KABUMARE AUR JUB PR DESERTEBED JEN THIS INSTRUMBEN NA HAVER HELEN WITH OPPE APPROPRIADE OUT PODEC	OPERAX	Sharon Cote		
MANMING ANBRARAMENTALGA MENTALATIKA URBAN	XZASCK 0		Personal Representativ	
			ESharon Louise Duel	
OTE-The sentence between the symbols () it and mult be a			fSharon Louise Buck	ingham Deceas
	be deleted. See	OR5 93.030.		
	be deleted. See	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON,	County of	
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	be deleted. See	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea	County of) 55.
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath //23, 19.86 Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative	be deleted. See	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea	County of	o, being duly swo
County of Klamath //23, 19.56 Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki	be deleted. See	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no	County of	to, being duly swo that the latter is a hat the latter is a
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath //23, 19.56 Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eccased in and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	be deleted. See STAT. each fo ngham, and th	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no	County of	to, being duly swo that the former is that the latter is the former is the latter is t
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 4/23, 19.56 Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eceased	be deleted. See STAT. each to ngham, and th of said half of	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal attixed corporation and said corporation	County of) ss. to, being duly swo that the former is that the latter is a corporate is the corporate is the corporate and sealed in t
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eccased and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ent to be her, voluntary act and deed. Second personal pers	be deleted. See STAT. each to ngham, and th of said half of	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal attixed corporation and said corporation	County of) ss. to, being duly swo that the former is that the latter is a corporate is the corporate is the corporate and sealed in t
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eceased and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ent to be her, voluntary act and deed. Betore me. FFTCIAL Monte Marca Notary Pablic for Oregon	be deleted. See STAT. each fo ngham, and th of said half of them e	OR5 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation	County of) ss. io, being duly swo that the former is that the latter is , a corporate si the corporate si
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eceased wind acknowledged the foregoing instru- ent to be her, voluntary act and deed. Beford me. PEFFICIAL TUMELA Remce	be deleted. See STAT. each for ngham, and the of said half of them a Notary	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation at cknowledged said Before me:	County of) ss. to, being duly swo that the former is a that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a the corporate sa the c
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eccased and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ent to be the instru- ent to be the instru- personal representative Botord pre- Personal representative Notary Pable for Oregon My compassion expires: $S/16/cty$	be deleted. See STAT. each for ngham, and the of said half of them a Notary	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed at	County of, 19) ss. to, being duly swo that the former is that the former is that the latter is the corporate is the corporate is the corporate the dand sealed in the the corporate and dee (OFFICIA SEAL) executed by a corporate offix corporate se
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki ecceased and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ent to be the first woluntary act and deed. Better pro: Percial Tambéa punce Notary Pable for Oregon My comparission expires: 8/16/KY	be deleted. See STAT. each for ngham, and the of said half of them a Notary	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed at	County of) ss. to, being duly swo that the former is a hat the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a the corporate is the corporate tis the corporate and sealed in E lirectors; and each ntary act and dec (OFFICIA SEAL) executed by a corporate offix corporate se V,
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eccased and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ent to be the state of Sharon Louise Bucki eccased and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ent to be the state of Sharon Louise Bucki Sealth the state of Sharon Louise Bucki construction of the state of Sharon Louise Bucki be the state of Sharon Louise Bucki sealth the state of Sharon Louise Bucki construction of the state of Sharon Louise Bucki be the state of Sharon Louise Bucki sealth the state of Sharon Louise Bucki be the state of Sharon Louise Bucki construction of the state of Sharon Louise Bucki sealth to be th	be deleted. See STAT. each for ngham, and the of said half of them a Notary	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed at	County of) ss. ino, being duly swo that the former is a hat the latter is a is the corporate is the corporate su- the corporate su- the corporate su- the corporate su- the corporate su- the corporate su- the corporate su- (OFFICIA SEAL) i executed by a corporation offix corporate su- v,
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki ecceased and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ent to be the instrument of the company Better pro- Personal representative to be the instru- ecceased Notary Pablic for Oregon My company for Oregon My company sign expires: S//6/ty OF OTHER GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ONALD W. STEVENSON	be deleted. See STAT. each for ngham, and the of said half of them a Notary	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed at	County of) ss. 10, being duly swo that the former is that the latter is that the latter is the corporate scaled in the lirectors; and each ntary act and dec (OFFICIA SEAL) executed by a corporation offic corporate scale V, the within instruc- offic corporate on the corporate scale V,
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki ecceased and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ent to be the instrument of the company Better pro- Personal representative to be the instru- ecceased Notary Pablic for Oregon My company for Oregon My company sign expires: S//6/ty OF OTHER GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ONALD W. STEVENSON	be deleted. See STAT. each for ngham, and the of said half of them a Notary	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appear or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation add corporation said corporation said corporation and Selore me: Public for Oregon unission expires:	County of) ss. to, being duly swo that the former is that the latter is the the corporate success is the corporate success the corporate success (OFFICIA SEAL) texecuted by a corporation offix corporate success V, the within instru- of-fecord on the M., and record
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eccased and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ent to be the first woluntary act and deed. Better rec. PETCIAL TATELA ALL Notary Pable for Oregon My compassion expires: $S/16/cty$ HARON COTE	be deleted. See STAT. each for ngham, and the of said half of them a Notary	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed at the seal affixe	County of) ss. so, being duly swo that the former is a that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a the corporate se and ascaled in b lirectors; and each nlary act and dee (OFFICIA SEAL) executed by a corporation offix corporate se offix corporate se v, the within instru- of-fecord on th . and recorder official and corporate M., and recorder
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eceased and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ent to be. Betterd me: Betterd me: PETCIAL Notary Pablic for Oregon My commission expires: S/16/44 SEAL) Notary Pablic for Oregon My commission expires: S/16/44 SEAL) Notary Pablic for Oregon My commission expires: S/16/44 SEAL) Notary Pablic for Oregon My commission expires: S/16/44 SEAL) NALD W. STEVENSON WALD W. STEVENSON	be deleted. See STAT. each for ngham, and the of said half of them a Notary	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appead or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation add the seal affixed corporation and said corporation add corporation add the seal affixed Belore me: Public for Orego mission expires:	County of) ss. so, being duly swo that the former is a that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a the corporate se and sealed in b lirectors; and each ntary act and dee (OFFICIA SEAL) executed by a corporate offix corporate se offix corporate se v, the within instru- of fecord on the M. and recorder on Sa fee/file/instru ion No.
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eceased	be deleted. See STAT. each for ngham, and the of said half of them a Notary	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed at the seal affixe	County of) ss. to, being duly swo that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a the corporate su and and sealed in E lirectors; and each nlary act and dee (OFFICIA SEAL) texecuted by a corporate offix corporate se offix cor
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath //23, 19,86 Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eceased	Falls	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed at the seal affixe	County of) ss. to, being duly swo that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a the corporate su and and sealed in E lirectors; and each nlary act and dee (OFFICIA SEAL) texecuted by a corporate offix corporate se offix cor
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath //23, 19.56 Personally appeared the above named haron Cote, personal representative f the Estate of Sharon Louise Bucki eceased	Falls	ORS 93.030. E OF OREGON, Personally appea or himself and no at the seal affixed corporation and said corporation said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation said corporation at the seal affixed said corporation at the seal affixed at the seal affixe	County of) ss. so, being duly swo that the former is a that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a that the latter is a the corporate se (OFFICIA SEAL) executed by a corporate offix corporate se (OFFICIA SEAL) fexecuted by a corporate offix corporate se offix

18 A

國編曲

111

1

制度裕腐的

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7024 A tract of land situated in Lot 11 of JUNCTION ACRES, according to the duly recorded plat on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Cregon.

2

ANNINE SCHL MARIASIA

Beginning at the Northeast corner of Lot 11; thence West along the Southerly boundary of Highway 140, 80 feet to the true point of beginning; thence South 435 feet; thence West, 100 feet; thence North 435 feet to the South line of Highway 140; thence East along said line 100 feet to the point of beginning;

Together with a 15 feet wide road easement along the Northerly line of Lot 11, JUNCTION ACRES.

SUBJECT TO:

1. Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the limits of streets, roads or highways.

2. Subject to the requirements and provisions of ORS Chapter 481 pertaining to the registration and transfer of ownership of a Mobile Home, and any interest or liens disclosed thereby.

The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, 3. including the power of assessment, of Enterprise Irrigation District.

4. Reservations as contained in Deed recorded in Volume 89, page 357, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, as follows:

"Reserving and excepting to the grantors herein from this conveyance a right-of-way over and across said tract, at any place or places selected by the grantors herein, of sufficient width and depth to convey water for irrigation to adjoining or other lands and the right of ingress and egress for the purpose of constructing and maintaining ditches.'

5. An easement created by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: April 2, 1978 Recorded: April 6, 1978 Volume: M78, page 6684, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon In favor of: Donald M. Buckingham and Sharon L. Buckingham, husband and wife

For: The right to take water from well located on property and to take water under a new pipeline, exclusively for domestic purposes.

6. Agreement, including the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: April 3, 1978 Recorded: April 6, 1978 Volume: M78, page 6686, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Between Fonald W. Stevenson And: Donald M. Buckingham and Sharon L. Buckingham, husband and wife

7. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein. Dated: May 9, 1978 Recorded: May 10, 1978 Volume: M78, page 9511, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Amount: \$25,000.00

Grantor: Donald M. Buckingham and Sharon L. Buckingham, husband and wife Trustee: William Sisemore Beneficiary: Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association

The grantee appearing on the reverse of this deed agrees to assume said Trust Deed and to pay said Trust Deed in full, and further agrees to hold seller harmless therefrom.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed	for record at request of			the	24th	dou
of	April A.D.	······································	o'clock A M., and duly i			day
	of	Deeds	on Page7023		,	,
FFF	\$14.00		Evelyn Biehn, C	ounty Clerk) A	
FEE .	¥14.00		Ву	7m l	hon M/	